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NAME 
 

EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

TITLE 
 

DIVISION 
 

TELEPHONE 

 

PURCHASE 

Dorothy Lilly 
Felando (Phil) Johnson 
Frank Hodo 

Dorothy.Lilly@dm.usda.gov 
Felando.Johnson@dm.usda.gov 
Frank.Hodo@dm.usda.gov 
 

Chief, Procurement Policy Division 
Program Manager 
Procurement Analyst 
 

OPPM-PPD 

OPPM-PPD 

OPPM-PPD  

202-690-2064 
202-401-2225 
202-720-4219 
 

FLEET 
 

Paul Walden 
Rhea Jack 

 

Paul.Walden@dm.usda.gov 
Rhea.Jack@dm.usda.gov 

 

Chief, Property Management Division 
Fleet Program Manager 

 

OPPM-PMD 
OPPM-PMD 

 

202-720-7283 
202-720-8616 

TRAVEL 
 

Teresa Maguire 
Aaron Prose 

 

Teresa.Maguire@cfo.usda.gov 
Aaron.Prose@cfo.usda.gov 

 

Travel Lead 
Departmental A/OPC 

 

CFO-CTGPD 
CFO-TARD 

 

202-690-0290 
202-720-1558 
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